

Bid awarded on _____ by Salinas City Council by Resolution No. _____ (NCS) to _____
 For the sum of \$ _____ for item _____. All others bids were rejected and
 bid bonds returned. Dated this _____ day of _____, 20____.

CITY CLERK

Front Street/Sherwood Dr Adaptive Traffic Control System, Project No. 9431

Bid Opening: July 26, 2022				Engineer's Estimate		Bear Electrical Solutions, Inc. Estimate		PTM General Engineering Service Estimate		Tennyson Electric, Inc. Estimate		Monterey Peninsula Engineering Estimate	
PROJECT MANAGER: Gerardo Rodriguez													
Base Bid													
Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Measure	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 37,000.00	\$ 37,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 16,561.00	\$ 16,561.00	\$ 36,500.00	\$ 36,500.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
2	Furnish and Install Traffic Control and all Temporary Construction Area Signs and Hardware (Including Removal at End of Project)	1	LS	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 27,875.00	\$ 27,875.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
3	Erosion & Sediment Control Plan	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
4	Remove Pull Box	14	EA	\$950	\$ 13,300.00	\$315	\$ 4,410.00	\$400	\$ 5,600.00	\$450	\$ 6,300.00	\$1,000	\$ 14,000.00
5	Furnish and Install 4" Schedule 80 HDPE Conduit (Directional Drill)	1,200	LF	\$95.25	\$ 114,300.00	\$75	\$ 90,000.00	\$95	\$ 114,000.00	\$85	\$ 102,000.00	\$117	\$ 140,400.00
6	Furnish and Install No. 6E Pull Box	15	EA	\$3,188	\$ 47,820.00	\$2,470	\$ 37,050.00	\$3,200	\$ 48,000.00	\$2,650	\$ 39,750.00	\$1,400	\$ 21,000.00
7	Furnish and Install N48 Pull Box	3	EA	\$3,795	\$ 11,385.00	\$3,620	\$ 10,860.00	\$4,100	\$ 12,300.00	\$4,150	\$ 12,450.00	\$2,300	\$ 6,900.00
8	Furnish and Install 12-Strand Fiber Optic Cable	3,900	FT	\$7.55	\$ 29,445.00	\$5	\$ 19,500.00	\$5	\$ 19,500.00	\$10	\$ 39,000.00	\$12	\$ 46,800.00
9	Furnish and Install Flexible Innerduct w/ Tracer Wire	3,300	LF	\$9.15	\$ 30,195.00	\$12.00	\$ 39,600.00	\$12.06	\$ 39,798.00	\$12.00	\$ 39,600.00	\$13.00	\$ 42,900.00
10	Furnish and Install Fiber Termination Panel (12 port)	6	EA	\$750	\$ 4,500.00	\$1,700	\$ 10,200.00	\$1,020	\$ 6,120.00	\$3,650	\$ 21,900.00	\$2,000	\$ 12,000.00
11	Furnish and Install Fiber Optic Edge Switch - include patch cables	5	EA	\$4,770	\$ 23,850.00	\$7,200	\$ 36,000.00	\$5,000	\$ 25,000.00	\$9,265	\$ 46,325.00	\$6,300	\$ 31,500.00
12	Make and Test Fiber Terminations	1	LS	\$25,300	\$ 25,300.00	\$11,000	\$ 11,000.00	\$14,400	\$ 14,400.00	\$21,500	\$ 21,500.00	\$8,000	\$ 8,000.00
13	System Testing	1	LS	\$25,300	\$ 25,300.00	\$5,000	\$ 5,000.00	\$4,260	\$ 4,260.00	\$15,000	\$ 15,000.00	\$7,500	\$ 7,500.00
14	Traffic Signal System Modifications - Front St and East San Luis St	1	LS	\$75,463.75	\$ 75,463.75	\$95,000	\$ 95,000.00	\$75,000	\$ 75,000.00	\$85,000	\$ 85,000.00	\$112,000	\$ 112,000.00
15	Traffic Signal System Modifications - Front St and East Market St	1	LS	\$91,563	\$ 91,563.00	\$115,000	\$ 115,000.00	\$111,007	\$ 111,007.00	\$53,000	\$ 53,000.00	\$143,500	\$ 143,500.00
16	Traffic Signal System Modifications - Sherwood Dr and East Market St/Market Way	1	LS	\$71,282.75	\$ 71,282.75	\$47,000	\$ 47,000.00	\$60,000	\$ 60,000.00	\$81,500	\$ 81,500.00	\$93,000	\$ 93,000.00
17	Traffic Signal System Modifications - Sherwood Dr and West Rossi St/Calle Cebu	1	LS	\$64,135.50	\$ 64,135.50	\$57,000	\$ 57,000.00	\$50,000	\$ 50,000.00	\$58,650	\$ 58,650.00	\$100,000	\$ 100,000.00
Bid Total (Items 1-17) (For Comparison Only)				\$697,840		\$585,870		\$646,046		\$688,850		\$869,500	